I S HINI

1. % %44 B8 (STM-607M/910M)

=
L —

o A

it I_—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—:—_I

N\ 2000000000000 q

WY 4 A
1 00000000

Suls iy |
'T//////// 200000000/ 1\ )

%%%%%%%W::

i KR 6 TS R R I k2

1(18)



I S HINI

2. ##H8A 2m % (STM-607M/910M)

5 A7k i

1 + F A K Rk 2R4T MEX10 YW62061000000
2 ) 5 YR40018500000
3 +F AR K A 45 B 4T ST4.8x19 YW67481900000
4 ARER AR 8 YW65008000100
5 7 5 /A B A2 3k #84T M8x20 YW61082001200
6 ks YW03000200000
7 7 5 /A B A2 3k $84T M6x16 YW61061601200
8 + A% & K HRAT M3x6 YW63030600000
9 KET YW06219100000
10 REZS -

11 ER N SFS YE10021160000
12 + FAG A K HR 4T MAX6 YW63040600000
13 44 F YW20660900100
14 K374 YW00000000100
15 R IEY YW00040600000
16 B AL 8 YW66081900000
17 o, 35 R -

18 A MR -

19 AR YW01051000000
20 44T 2X5 YW69020500000
21 HH L5 Ao YR40523040000
22 L% --

23 AR -

24 B85 % K YE67002900000
25 LR BE51250400450
26 &k BB A -

27 BIEH G STM-607-A-08
28 + F A K Rk HR4T M5X10 YW62051000100
29 K144 YWO00040600200
30 AR A ) YE81184300200
31 LECE --

32 EM -

33 PEF 3FAE M8X15 YW69081500000

YRR R B RTFECT AR B, A

HETERMRIAMZA, LA PRAS, ARRIERAWHTS ZHh—K.

2(18)




9 L 8 6 ol L ¢l /€l
“I_m-lll.-u

SHINI

3. ALE 30454 B (STM-607M/910M)

- o~ Em

RBP4 T30 50F M A oA fa R 4

VE:

3(18)



I SHINT

59 60 61 62 63 64

40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47
48
49

56/ 55/ 54 53/ 52 1 50

A R e A SCT AL O k4

4(18)




I S HINI

4. HUE W34 M AR 20 £ (STM-607M/910M)

b2 & AR W5 Visa & A e

1 A Hp Ao 4 - 36 | AT RIEHAAR S-109

2 AER AR 10 YW65010000000 | 37 | 544k k4547 M3x6 YW63030600000

3 FHE A% 10 YW66102000100 | 38 | EAk YW85001000100

4 7% fA ) A 3k #54T M10x25 YW61102500000 | 39 | EAA%EE -

5 A BT 5 FAR T HAR - 40 | FEEX YW05083800000

6 > fi Sk ¥4k M6x25 YW60062500000 | 41 | 48% 3% YR30010200000

, o hE P55 BM20005500950 | 42 . ~

BM20010000600

8 B A% 8 YW66081900000 | 43 | Y & itk YW57010200000

9 7 > f B 42 3k 5547 M10x30 YW61103000100 | 44 | 4AdEw S-73

10 | ZksBapp* YR20121200000 | 45 | 4A#kFws S-142

" A 6kW 46 46 | 4R S-85
kW 47 47 | MAERT S-07

12| A ke - 48 | WAL YE32213100000

13 | HeaddkF ik YE67165800000 | 49 | RAK% YE66001300000

14 | AEas - 50 | ®FIRK YE67001340000

15 | F&8#% YW05083800100 | 51 | 4@ =i@# | 3/8 + S-84

16 | W#hFE S-190 52 | HeikkF ik YE67111000000

17 | 4AHH YW66523400000 | 53 | RAKE YE66015800000

18 | WA HE 6 YW65060000000 | 54 | ks ek S-171

19 | PHREAL 6 YW66061300000 | 55 | 4R#fidssk YW04030800400

20 | A% M6 YW64000600300 | 56 | 44k YE67015800100

21 | &4HKE 316 YP51031640000 | 57 | thig#kEiEk YE67109000000

22 | IRE 4 ptile YR30000400100 | 58 | &HEMiXE BH90115000050

23 | ARERRELE 5 YW65050000000 | 59 | AT S-08

24 | FPHEALS YW66051300000 | 60 | F&4Ek YW05061400100

25 | RALSLEAE S-82 61 | #ARCHE YW50220000000

26 | H4# PTH#% BH12060701710 | 62 | &% i -

27 | BIRE K REEE YR40251500100 | 63 | #&fatgsid -

28 | EAzHeAtt - 64 | F&EK YWO05061400000

29 | +FAH K kAT M5X10 YW62051000100 | 65 | Ae#Ad -

30 | #Adig* BE90341500050 | 66 | 7955/ E4%k4%4T M8x25 YW61082500000

31 4301 $-30 67 | AREARRRAE 8 YW65008000100

32 | g% - 68 | B B[ YR10551500000

33 | #apAE* YE14152400000 | 69 | sibiekife -

34 | <AEE M4 YW64000400500 | 70 | Adpskitske -

35 | +FARA Sk E4T MAX25 YW63042500000

R T HARIR GG T B

HERTRT ARG R D, EED

HETERMRIAMZA, AL PRAS, ARRIER4WHTS ZHh—5K.

5(18)




I S HINI

5. A %4 M B (STM-1220M)

A RAE e R ST R ILAH B R 6

6(18)



I S HINI

6. AHHaA 40 & (STM-1220M)

isa % 7 L. isa % 7 i
1 EX RSP YE10010000000 | 30 | ##h7F %* YE14152400000
2 4% - 31 IR -
3 &, 45 R A - 32 T B -
4 | HRB+AR YM60922500100 | 33 | A% -
5 b 3546 - 34 | 4 10 YW66102500000
6 SRR B YE81100010000 | 35 | ## 10 YW65010000000
7 W, 55 S A VB AR B S AR - 36 | Ao A EARK 4T M10%x25 | YW61102500000
8 AR - 37 | ihig BH12030403040
9 MR - 38 | wnEE BL80091000120
10 | EARIEHR - 39 | wmE* BH70122000050
11 R - 40 | AAE -
12 | EAk YW85001000100 | 41 | % MP-100* BM20010000600
13 | BHDEM - 42 | Rifxkz -
14 | BHEBIER - 43 | Ao A B AKX 4T M10x30 | YW61103000100
15 | BH - 44 | 4=iE | 1/4"PT BH12010400010
16 | Hit - 45 | 4RAAAEK 3I8HX1/4PT YW04030800400
17 | E#m - 46 | 14" THER=id YW52010400000
18 | shF 4k 1/4PTx1/4H - 47 | KM -
19 | &R 12 YW57010200000 | 48 | 44T 3/8PTx1/4PT BH12010400310
20 | A4 49 | WAL 3 45 YE32382400000
21 | aEAHER4T M12 YW68121000000 | 50 AR YW04030800300
3/8Hx3/8PT(L &)
22 | 3/8"PTx213 4R BH12030801110 | 51 | EGO#%&# & YR40000400300
23 | 4AAKAEK 1/4Hx1/4PT(LA) | YWO04010400400 | 52 | M8 ##& YW64080600000
24 | AARSAEK 1/4HX1/4PT BH12010400410 | 53 | A</ EAEKH4T M8X15 | YW60081600100
25 | 4RSI 1/4" YY60001430000 | 54 | #pit 2.5" YW03002500000
26 | ARKT 1/4" BH12010400110 | 55 | 43k ¥47 M6x10 YW63061000000
27 | i@ - 56 | 4ask#4T M6X15 YW63061500000
28 | RN 35 YW50030800100 | 57 | %451714% YW00000000100
29 | 4AMSAEk 3/8H*3/8PT BH12030800610

*RTETHRBRAR A, R FRTRMRA AL, EEH.
HETERMRERAEZN, ARG PRAS, AARERAWH 5SS TH—5K.

7(18)




7. ALE M LA B (STM-1220M)

SHINI

23 24 25 26 27

o

[C

(I

Jils

A RAE e A ST AL B k8

8(18)



I SHINT

54 55 56 57 58 59

N

“ 37

Vv

40
41

42

43

47

A BRI BT ER LAk 8

9(18)



I S HINI

8. ML M ARLEM AT A (STM-1220M)

b2 & AR W5 Visa & A e

1 AR R YW66523400000 | 33 | 4Ad&% S-85

2 7 fi ) A 3k 54T M10x30 YW61103000100 | 34 | F&HEk YW05061400100
3 MK 4 gl YR30000400100 | 35 | Ae#iAf -

4 AR R 6 YW65060000000 | 36 | ##hFF* YW 14152400000
5 > fi 25 M6 YW64000600300 | 37 | #&fzti¥ -

6 FHE ARG YW66061300000 | 38 | w#E® S-109

7 A HENE 316 YP51031640000 | 39 | A-4p&mtt -

8 AR RERE 5 YW65050000000 | 40 | F&HEk YW05083800100
9 FAEARS YW66051300000 | 41 | Adpidd ikt -

10 | HeakdkF ik YE67165800000 | 42 | 48%# YR30010200000
1 4AZ38 ¥ 3/8 S-84 43 | 4RiES S-73

12 | AIFhAE - 44 | Y B i gERIE* YW57010200000
13 | bRk IEK YE67111000000 | 45 | ApkFE% -

14 | HBEAKE BH90115000050 | 46 | 4A#k%wik S-142

15 | 4Rk RAek YWO04030800400 | 47 | BRTY YW59383800100
16 | SARHK S-171 48 | B A IRk MP-100* MP-100

17 | Ao A E Ak 24T M10X35 YW61103500000 | 49 | - /i k4 M6x25 YE60062500000
18 | el FAR IS HAT - 50 | FHEALS YW66081900000
19 | Ao f AR k4R 4T M10X25 YW61102500000 | 51 | skibAnfkiZee -

20 | FHEA%10 YW66102000100 | 52 | MP-100 & £4 4 * YR10110000000
21 | FRRA KA 10 YW65010000000 | 53 | thik4kF ik YE67109000000
22 | EAKRE - 54 | #daig BE90341500050
23 | H4 PTH#% BH12060701710 | 55 | s+ YW50220000000
24 | +FAH K kAT M3x8 YW63030600000 | 56 | BART S-08

25 | EAk YW85001000100 | 57 | it -

26 | A&k YWO05061400000 | 58 | Fhm BH YR20121200000
27 | #% - 50 | MARE K REEA YR40251500100
28 | 42ihig S-30 60 | wAAIN* 24V YE32382400000
29 | AFpARAek A - 61 | mintisga S-82

30 | AuwFEg - 62 | +FAGA KE 4T M4Ax25 YW63042500000
31 | RAEAAE - 63 | ¥ M4 YW64000400500
32 | +FAEK A K ERAT M5X10 YW62051000100 | 64 | &fxfF*Fa#in S-109

*RTETHRBRR B, R FRTRAMRA AL, EEH.
HETERMRGRAZN, ARG PRAS, AARERAWHE 5SS TH—5K.

10(18)




I S HINI

9. sh R4 B (STM-1220M)

2 sy )

74

y &

y 4

y 4

Y 4
y . a
y 4

|
\
il
A
Ii
|

Er O RAE e AT R ILAR B A 10

11(18)



I S HINI

10. $1 e A 40 & (STM-1220M)

b2 & A W5 A5 & A W5

1 A G F 2o YR40523040000 19 | PHEA%S YW66081900000
2 | T FARA Sk B4k SB4T ST4.8x19 YW67481900000 | 20 | AdAufssl% YE81184300200
3 B YR400185000000 | 21 | wiz# -

4 | ARERRELE 8 YW65008000100 | 22 | IT4a4edaF YW20660900100
5 | Wit YW03002500000 | 23 | 1 -

6 P fA ) A 3k #54T M8x20 YW61082001200 | 24 | wiz&is -

7 | T FAR K Rk ER 4T MBX10 YW62061000000 | 25 | wizfiEin -

8 T F A K B SRR 4T M4X6 YW67040600600 26 | &M -

9 | +FAM K kAT M5X10 YW62051000100 | 27 | #rdT 2x5 YW69020500000
10 | X&7 YW06219100000 | 28 | #&4ie% YWO01051000000
11 | wgidkkr YE67002900000 29 | mug -

12| wgik> BE51250400450 30 | A -

13 | A A-FE k4T MBX16 YW61061600100 | 31 | &k LB ZAH -

14 | TRBEF£ YE10021160000 32 | RS485 il ifdEk -

15 | +FAh# k4T M4X6 YW63040600000 | 33 | #7344 M8x15 YW69081500000
16 | kB4R YW00040600200 | 34 | ## -

17 | kB4 YWO00000000100 | 35 | 484a4r% YP31118600600
18 | IN4IKIBA YW00040600000

*RTETHRBRR B, R FRTRMRA AL, EEH.
HETERMRERMAEZN, ARG PRAS, AARERAMWHE 5SS TH—K.

12(18)




11. A %4 B (STM-2440M)

A R e A RCT AR ILAR A fn R 12

13(18)



I S HINI

12. ##HEA 2 & (STM-2440M)

b2 & AR e Visa & AR e

1 | 2R A YE10010000000 | 34 |kt BH12030403040
2 |1 - 35 |4AHSH 1/4" YY60001430000
3 | KB YWO00000000100| 36 |[43RART 1/4" BH12010400110
4 | BBREM - 37 | buw -

5 | #RH+AA YM60922500100 | 38 |4AAAAE. 3/8Hx3/8PT BH12030800610
6 | /FK¥4T M6X10 YW63061000000 | 39 | wmi 3/8™ YE32382400000
7 | ez - 40 |4R=3 |- ¥ 3/8" BH12030800010
8 |shR#HE YE81100010000 | 41 |48 # A4k 3/8Hx3/8PT(L &) YW04030800300
9 |l () - 42 | 4AdEsk 2 -

10 | BB KA B - 43 | 4AALAE K 1/AH/APT(L &) YW04010400400
11 | ko= fi B A2 55 %47 M8x 16 YW60081600100 | 44 | @ ig* BH70122000050
12 | Btk - 45 |34 10 YW65010000000
13 | BRI - 46 | R o< fo B AR K R4 M10X25 YW61102500000
14 |EHk YW85001000100 | 47 |®#¥E BL80091000120
15 | B3k 4547 M3x5 YW63030600000| 48 |-F#-6 YW66061300000
16 |#% - 49 | ¥4 M6 YW64000600300
17 | g YM60423000000 | 50 |4AAAAE. 3/8HX1/4PT(L #) YW04030800200
18 | s M YM60423000000 | 51 | A5~ fi El A2 K447 M8x25 YW61082500100
19 | E# - 52 |8 YW65008000100
20 | E4 - 53 | M (£) -

21 | EATIE4T M12 YW68121000000 | 54 | ¥4 M8 YW64080600000
22 | @At - 55 | &k (MP-280) BM20280000650
23 | #hF 423k 1/4PTx1/4H - 56 | Rk 2 -

24 | HAIEH MEX15 YW69061500000 | 57 |3%1d 3 4+ YW50030800100
25 | 4% 3 4x1/2PT BH12131200010 | 58 |Au#uAd -

26 | JE/KEE 1/2 YW57010200000 | 59 | A-474% -

27 | B BB AR - 60 | M55 A B AR K 24T M10%20 YW61102000000
28 |EGO ##4& YR40000400300 | 61 | #| % fkét 3" YW03000300000
29 | &M - 62 | < k4T MBx30 YW60083000100
30 |#3% - 63 |F#8 YW66082200100
31 | HEkEM - 84 | <A k4T MBX10 YW60061000000
32 | R EM - 65 | A k¥E4T MBX15 YW63061500000
33 |4AAAIEK 1/4Hx1/4PT BH12010400410

*ERRT RS A D, A RETRBRA B, EED.

HETERMRERMAZN, ARG PRAS, AARERAMWHE 5SS THh—K.

14(18)




I S HINI

13. ALE K #0254 B (STM-2440M)

18
17
16
15

A RAE e A ST AL B k8

15(18)



I SHINT

45 46 47484950 515253

4342041

A RAE e R SCT AL k8

16(18)



I S HINI

14, AUZE 1 F 25 M MR8 20 % (STM-2440M)

b2 & AR W5 Visa & A e

1 A3 Lt - 31 | 5484 K34 M4x25 YW63042500000
2 F B4k YW05083800100 | 32 | Ae#Ad -

3 A ARA I KA - 33 | EzHA YR10150000000
4 M > B A2 3k #%4T M10x30 YW61103000100 | 34 | w4438 dhKE -

5 LREIT O A LA - 35 | AFpAEA g KE -

6 R F S-190 36 | =il w38 S-84

7 Heid 0 48 Sk YE67165800000 | 37 | Y R itiEki YW57010200000
8 FZm BHRA YR20121200000 | 38 | 4A#kFws S-142

9 ARG S-73 39 | 4RiES S-85

10 | waEE 24V YE32382400000 | 40 | BART YW59383800100
1M1 | RAREX S-171 41 | AARAAEK YW04030800400
12| > A% M6 YW64000600300 | 42 | skihAnkifz -

13 | o< f k44 MBx25 YW60062500000 | 43 | infR %K iLE 6 YW65060000000
14 | HEAKE BH90115000050 | 44 | thik#k¥ ik YE67109000000
15 | AedhAd S F AR AR - 45 | RiEEE -

16 | o5 A B AR K $R4T M10X25 YW61102500000 | 46 | A< YW50220000000
17 | FHEAZ%10 YW66102000100 | 47 | F&4k YW05061400100
18 | AREAEAHE 10 YW65010000000 | 48 | FH#EALS5 YW66051300000
19 | BEhk YW85001000100 | 49 | shF@s -

20 | +FAEA K4 M3X6 YW63030600000 | 50 | i&fzsisda S-82

21 | H§ PT 4% BH12060701710 | 51 | #w4® BE90342500050
22 | wEIFk YE14152400000 | 52 | 1/4"¥MF S-100

23 | %k - 53 | #IRE K KA YR40251500100
24 | +FAH K kAT M5X10 YW62051000100 | 54 | F&4Ek YW05061400000
25 | FHEA%G YW66061300000 | 55 | s&didF%MEad s S-109

26 | ATk YR30010200000 | 56 | -/ 4% M4 YW64000400500
27 | EAzSeatt - 57 | EARE -

28 | RAY S-08 58 | KHE A% YW66061800000
29 | bIpkE - 59 | K#E CHR YW66082200100
30 | 4Bibig S-30 60 | A% F3EZHFRiEH MP-280 BM20280000650

*RTETHRBRR A, R FRTRMRA AL, EEH.
HETERMRERMAEZN, AR PRAS, AARERAMWHE 5SS TH—K.

17(18)




I SHINI

15. ZH
10\ il
\> 5
T A
//
B L AR
1. %% 2. Ak 3. N EER 4. I EES EER
5. R4k 6. =Tt 7. BALEEAD R 8. MK
9. %X 10. 8,40 11. 2

18(18)



